

EARTHWORK SCHEDULE

STATION NO.	END AREA		DISTANCE (STA)	SECTION TOTALS		SECTION TOTALS		ACCUMUL. TOTALS		SHRINK FACTOR %	BORROW PER SECTION CU. YD.	SUM OF BORROW CU. YDS.
	SQ. FT.			SQ. FT.		CU. YD.		CU. YD.				
	CUT	FILL		CUT	FILL	CUT	FILL	CUT	FILL			
143 + 00	0.9	9.6	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15	0.00	0.00
143 + 50	16.4	5.5	0.50	8.65	7.55	16.02	13.98	16.02	13.98	15	0.06	0.06
144 + 00	53.9	0	0.50	35.15	2.75	65.09	5.09	81.11	19.07	15	-59.24	-59.18
144 + 50	56.2	57.1	0.50	55.05	28.55	101.94	52.87	183.06	71.94	15	-41.14	-100.32
145 + 00	4	11.6	0.50	30.10	34.35	55.74	63.61	238.80	135.56	15	17.41	-82.91
145 + 8	1.8	4	0.08	2.90	7.80	0.86	2.31	239.66	137.87	15	1.80	-81.11
145 + 50	19.9	0	0.42	10.85	2.00	16.88	3.11	256.53	140.98	15	-13.30	-94.41
146 + 00	15.3	0	0.50	17.60	0.00	32.59	0.00	289.13	140.98	15	-32.59	-127.00
146 + 14	2.6	0	0.14	8.95	0.00	4.64	0.00	293.77	140.98	15	-4.64	-131.64
146 + 50	10.2	1.4	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	293.77	140.98	15	0.00	-131.64
147 + 00	3.7	1.7	0.50	6.95	1.55	12.87	2.87	306.64	143.85	15	-9.57	-141.21
147 + 50	0.9	0.5	0.50	2.30	1.10	4.26	2.04	310.90	145.89	15	-1.92	-143.13
148 + 00	7.3	0.5	0.50	4.10	0.50	7.59	0.93	318.49	146.81	15	-6.53	-149.66
148 + 50	27.4	0	0.50	17.35	0.25	32.13	0.46	350.62	147.27	15	-31.60	-181.25
149 + 00	25.8	0.5	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	350.62	147.27	15	0.00	-181.25
149 + 50	10.1	0	0.50	17.95	0.25	33.24	0.46	383.86	147.74	15	-32.71	-213.96
150 + 00	1.9	0	0.50	6.00	0.00	11.11	0.00	394.97	147.74	15	-11.11	-225.07
150 + 50	1.2	0	0.50	1.55	0.00	2.87	0.00	397.84	147.74	15	-2.87	-227.94
151 + 00	2.2	0	0.50	1.70	0.00	3.15	0.00	400.99	147.74	15	-3.15	-231.09
151 + 38	3.5	0	0.38	2.85	0.00	3.96	0.00	404.95	147.74	15	-3.96	-235.05
151 + 50	5.3	0	0.13	4.40	0.00	2.04	0.00	406.98	147.74	15	-2.04	-237.09
152 + 00	11.5	5.2	0.50	8.40	2.60	15.56	4.81	422.54	152.55	15	-10.02	-247.11
152 + 23	7.5	5.7	0.23	9.50	5.45	8.09	4.64	430.63	157.19	15	-2.75	-249.86
152 + 50	16.6	4.5	0.27	12.05	5.10	12.05	5.10	442.68	162.29	15	-6.19	-256.04
153 + 00	16.6	1.9	0.50	16.60	3.20	30.74	5.93	473.42	168.22	15	-23.93	-279.97
153 + 50	13.1	3.7	0.50	14.85	2.80	27.50	5.19	500.92	173.41	15	-21.54	-301.51
153 + 98	23.9	0	0.48	18.50	1.85	32.99	3.30	533.91	176.70	15	-29.20	-330.70
154 + 00	15.1	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	533.91	176.70	15	0.00	-330.70
154 + 50	15.5	0	0.50	15.30	0.00	28.33	0.00	562.25	176.70	15	-28.33	-359.04
155 + 00	9	0	0.50	12.25	0.00	22.69	0.00	584.93	176.70	15	-22.69	-381.72
155 + 50	5.1	0	0.50	7.05	0.00	13.06	0.00	597.99	176.70	15	-13.06	-394.78
156 + 00	2.6	0	0.50	3.85	0.00	7.13	0.00	605.12	176.70	15	-7.13	-401.91
156 + 50	1.3	0.2	0.50	1.95	0.10	3.61	0.19	608.73	176.89	15	-3.40	-405.31
157 + 00	0.6	0.4	0.50	0.95	0.30	1.76	0.56	610.49	177.45	15	-1.12	-406.43
157 + 50	0.1	0.8	0.50	0.35	0.60	0.65	1.11	611.14	178.56	15	0.63	-405.80
158 + 00	0.5	3	0.50	0.30	1.90	0.56	3.52	611.69	182.08	15	3.49	-402.31
158 + 50	9.8	3.8	0.50	5.15	3.40	9.54	6.30	621.23	188.37	15	-2.30	-404.60
159 + 00	0.3	4	0.50	5.05	3.90	9.35	7.22	630.58	195.59	15	-1.05	-405.65
159 + 50	0	7.7	0.50	0.15	5.85	0.28	10.83	630.86	206.43	15	12.18	-393.47
160 + 00	0.1	14.8	0.50	0.05	11.25	0.09	20.83	630.95	227.26	15	23.87	-369.60

FILE NAME : P:\2009\ME09005_Ver-Ver-Phil\CADD\W05_US20\Shs\05-Schedule-sh1-1520.dgn
 USER NAME : Millennium_Professional_Services



200 22ND Street, Suite 216, Lombard, IL 60148
 630.705.0110 voice, 630.839.2566 fax
 WWW.MPS-IL.COM
MILLENNIA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

DESIGNED - TVN	REVISED -
DRAWN - TVN	REVISED -
CHECKED - RPD	REVISED -
DATE - 4/9/2010	REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

U.S. ROUTE 20
EAST OF PLANK ROAD TO WELD ROAD

EARTHWORK SCHEDULE

F.A.P. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
345	BWRS-2	KANE	72	9
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT			CONTRACT NO. 62529	

P:\2009\ME09005_Ver-Ver-Phil\CADD\W05_US20\Shs\05-Schedule-sh1-1520.dgn